196FS30              Hemi Frame
196RW104           2 2" Mag Wheel 5 Spoke                                                  STD
196C2 Black Frame Colour                                                         NC
FRAME WIDTH (SELECT ONE)FRAME WIDTH (SELECT ONE)
NC
NC
NC
$276.00

P1400L
 $232
Adjust-A-Plush Standard
P8088L
 $376
Lin X Core Mount & Hardware
LX7000Q
 $153
*No tools required
Detachable Mounting Bracket
M2300
 $135
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PDMTT16SH
 $902
18" J3PDMTT18SH
 $902
20" J3PDMTT20SH
 $902
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PLMTT16SH
 $817
18" J3PLMTT18SH
 $817
20" J3PLMTT20SH
 $817
JAY Fusion Cushion
JFUSIONXXYY
Note: XX= Width and YY = Depth
XX:____________
YY:____________
 Fluid OR
evlav elgnis riA
JAY Union Cushion
JUXXYY
Note: XX= Width and YY = Depth
XX:____________
YY:____________
 decudeR
JAY® Bundling Quickship
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PDUTM16SH
 $980
18" J3PDUTM18SH
 $980
20" J3PDUTM20SH
 $980
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PLUTM16SH
 $893
18" J3PLUTM18SH
 $893
20” J3PLUTM20SH
 $893
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PDSHS16SH
 $1051
18" J3PDSHS18SH
 $1051
20" J3PDSHS20SH
 $1051
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PLSHS16SH
 $920
18" J3PLSHS18SH
 $920
20" J3PLSHS20SH
 $920
JARM18F Arm Trough 18" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $319
 JARM22F Arm Trough 22" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $319
 JARM18SA Arm Trough 18" Long w/ SA Hdw $319
 JARM22SA Arm Trough 22" Long w/ SA Hdw $319
 JFOOTSS Footbox Single Std Ht $340
 JFOOTST Footbox Single Tall Ht $340
 JFOOT16S Full Foot Box 16w Std Ht. $464
 JFOOT18S Full Foot Box 18w Std Ht. $464
 JFOOT20S Full Foot Box 20w Std Ht. $489
 JFOOT16T Full Foot Box 16w Tall Ht. $525
 JFOOT18T Full Foot Box 18w Tall Ht. $525
 JFOOT20T Full Foot Box 20w Tall Ht. $603
PLS3010 Padded Calf Panel - Small (14 W) $179
PLS3020 Padded Calf Panel - Medium (16 W) $179
PLS3030 Padded Calf Panel - Large (18 W) $179
APB7242 1.5' Belt - Small $160